Relax in our café with views of the surrounding countryside

Menu

Our menus are created to proudly showcase Scottish produce. Where possible our butter, cream, eggs milk and cheese come from local dairies, and our meat is
from Scolttish farms. We also try to use local artisan bakeries for bread and cakes if we can’t make them in our kitchen.

Food

Cakes, bakes and something sweet

Tray Bake
Round Cake
Loaf
Cupcake
Shortbread
Scone

- Plain

- Fruit

- Add cream
Lazy Day’s Gluten Free

Breakfast
Hot filled rolls (bacon, square sausage, egg)
Scrambled Egg on toast
Toast and butter
Lunch

Hot Dish of the Day
Baked Potato (selection of fillings available)
Soup

- with Sandwich

Light Bites

Take Away Sandwiches
Plated Sandwich (with crisps and coleslaw)
Take Away Baguette
Plated Baguette (with crisps and coleslaw)

£2.50
£3.15
£2.50
£2.65
£1.85

£1.85
£1.90
50p

£1.95

£2.60
£3.80
£1

from

£5.25
£5.75
£3.95
£6.95

from
from

£3.60
£4.95
£4.05
£5.40

Children’s Menu

Lunch Box (5 items from the fridge)

Kids Soup

w

the National Trust
for Scotland

£5.25
£2.50

Beverages

Hot Drinks

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

- Single

- Double
Mocha
Filter Coffee
Hot Chocolate

- Deluxe (with cream and Marshmallows)
Tea

- Breakfast

- Herbal

Soft Drinks
Bottled Water
Bottled fizzy juice
Bottle Green
Ginger Beer
Carton of fruit juice
Alcohol

Bannockburn Blonde Beer
Bannockburn 80/-
House White or Red Wine

- Glass

- Bottle

TAKE AWAY OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE

The National Trust for Scotland for Places of Historic Interest or Natural Beauty is a charity registered in Scotland. Charity number SC007410
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£2.35
£2.85
£2.65
£2.65

£2.15
£2.30
£2.95
£2.15
£2.85
£2.95

£2.00
£2.15

£1.85
£2.00
£2.65
£2.60
95p

£4.15
£4.15

£4.50
£16.50
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